(formerly known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited) Regd Office: 5th Floor, Tower 3, Wing B, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road,
Kurla (W), Mumbai-4000 70

Name of Borrower(s)/Co
Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery

Abbas Ahamad
Khan

(Borrower)

Rs.50,36,193.31/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Thirty six
Thousand One Hundred Ninety Three and Thirty One
Paisa Only) under LAN No. LKOH0HL0000070565
as on 01/02/2024 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs.59,28,000/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Lakhs
Twenty Eight Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.5,92,800/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Ninety
Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

07-03-2024
Between 11.am to
12 Noon (With 5
Minutes Unlimited
Auto Extensions)

Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of
the Auction

H O M E F I N A N C E

Date & Time of
the Inspection

22-02-2024
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

Sl.
No.

1 09-01-2024